
LVN to ADN Transition Program Information Session Schedule
Sweetwater Campus

Spring 2024 Admission

DATE TIME INSTRUCTOR

Thursday, August 10, 2023 6:30 PM Charlene Rice

Tuesday, August 15, 2023 10:00 AM Winona Proctor

Tuesday, August 22, 2023 10:00 AM Winona Proctor

Thursday, August 24, 2023 6:30 PM Winona Proctor

Tuesday, August 29, 2023 10:00 AM Winona Proctor

Tuesday, September 5, 2023 10:00 AM Charlene Rice

Tuesday, September 12, 2023 10:00 AM Charlene Rice

Thursday, September 14, 2023 6:30 PM Charlene Rice

Tuesday, September 19, 2023 10:00 AM Winona Proctor

Tuesday, September 26, 2023 10:00 AM Charlene Rice

Thursday, September 28, 2023 6:30 PM Charlene Rice

Tuesday, October 3, 2023 10:00 AM Winona Proctor

Thursday, October 5, 2023 6:30 PM Winona Proctor

Tuesday, October 10, 2023 10:00 AM Charlene Rice

Thursday, October 12, 2023 6:30 PM Charlene Rice

Thursday, October 17, 2023 10:00 AM Winona Proctor

Thursday, October 19, 2023 6:30 PM Winona Proctor

Tuesday, October 24, 2023 10:00 AM Charlene Rice

Tuesday Information Sessions will use the following link:
ADN Information Session
Google Meet joining info
Video call link: https://meet.google.com/jxc-awyv-cjb
Or dial: (US) +1 612-314-0875 PIN: 547 640 114#
More phone numbers: https://tel.meet/jxc-awyv-cjb?pin=8021384685031

Thursday Information Sessions will use the following link:



ADN Information Session
Google Meet joining info
Video call link: https://meet.google.com/yft-gekf-upt
Or dial: (US) +1 240-360-1146 PIN: 121 095 021#
More phone numbers: https://tel.meet/yft-gekf-upt?pin=7546336939274


